
Championnat de ligue CVL MD
SENONCHES 5.3.2023

2801CE ESPAD

Jean-Philippe HEUCTEAU
7205PL LMA 72
Circuit : D
Distance : 3850m
Temps : 0:53:22 (13'52"/km)

19/28 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Philippe SANCHEZ 0:28:05
2. Pascal MOUTAULT 0:30:03
2. Yann LAHELLEC 0:30:03

1. 38 00:07:02 302m 23'17"/km
2. 45 00:02:53 00:09:55 249m 11'35"/km
3. 94 00:03:31 00:13:26 303m 11'36"/km
4. 71 00:02:51 00:16:17 246m 11'35"/km
5. 97 00:02:31 00:18:48 182m 13'50"/km
6. 103 00:05:28 00:24:16 545m 10'02"/km
7. 104 00:02:40 00:26:56 288m 9'16"/km
8. 64 00:05:58 00:32:54 408m 14'37"/km
9. 61 00:01:55 00:34:49 216m 8'52"/km

10. 59 00:02:06 00:36:55 161m 13'03"/km
11. 52 00:02:25 00:39:20 321m 7'32"/km
12. 56 00:03:09 00:42:29 109m 28'54"/km
13. 55 00:00:45 00:43:14 126m 5'57"/km
14. 255 00:09:41 00:52:55 170m 56'58"/km
15. 999 00:00:27 00:53:22 89m 5'03"/km
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